www.Lifting.com Slings 39
Slings
SL
IN
G
S
Cornermax® Sleeves & Pads
CRNMX – CornerMax®  Pad
Edge protection, 1 ply web filled with 3/4" nylon rods, with 2 Velcro closures
Features:
• CornerMax® Pad forms a tunnel between the load edge and the pad
• Position on corners or edges of the load
• Pad protects sling because of zero contact
• Filled with 3/4" nylon round bars
• Easily attached and removed with the Velcro closure
• Custom widths and sizes available upon request
How to order:
• Specify part number
Part Number Width Sling Width Approx. Wt. (lbs)
CRNMX02 4" Up to 2" 1.00
CRNMX03 5" 3" 1.25
CRNMX04 6" 4" 1.50
CRNMX05 8" 5" 2.00
CRNMX06 8" 6" 2.00
CRNMX08 10" 8" 2.50
CRNMX10 12" 10" 3.00
CRNMX12 16" 12" 5.50
CRNMX14 18" 14" 6.50
Note: All CornerMax Pads® are approx. 9 inches in length unless otherwise stated.
CRNMXS – CornerMax®  Sleeve
Cut Protection, Dyneema® Tube type
Features:
• CornerMax® Sleeves slide over the sling for positioning
• Can be sewn in place to protect areas of the sling
• Specially woven to provide cut protection
• Outperforms nylon, rubber, leather, and felt sleeves
How to order:
• Specify part number
Part Number Internal Sleeve
Width Fits Twin-Path®
CRNMXS03 4.53 Up to TPXC 3000
CRNMXS04 5.71 Up to TPXC 5000
CRNMXS08 8.07 Up to TPXC 10000
CRNMXS10 10.24 Up to TPXC 20000
US Patent # 7,744,138